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AKÇALI ER******AN 27*******84 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 19.600,00₺

AKKÖY DU*************LU 49*******66 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

AKKÖY DU********EL 11*******86 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 9.520,00₺

AKKÖY EN******RA 45*******86 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

ALINCA AL*****IR 36*******50 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

ALINCA KA******RT 34*******32 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 15.400,00₺

ALINCA ME*******IR 28*******26 0 1 0 0 3 0 3 0 9.100,00₺

ANBARALAN FA*****İL 48*******76 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 15.960,00₺

ANBARALAN YU***********LU 49*******64 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6.160,00₺

BARÇA CE*********ER 37*******52 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6.160,00₺

BARÇA FE*********AZ 11*******80 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6.160,00₺

BARÇA HA********AN 21*******26 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 7.980,00₺

BARÇA İP*********YA 18*******44 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4.060,00₺

BARÇAÇAKIRLI DU********İR 45*******36 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

BARÇAÇAKIRLI TA*******OL 13*******50 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 8.120,00₺2 015 2 0

1 0
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13 1 0

2 0

12 3 0 0 0
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0 0
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1 6 0
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BARÇAÇAKIRLI TE***********LU 47*******74 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

BOZTEKKE AH*********EN 30*******00 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 7.980,00₺

BOZTEKKE DU*******RT 34*******04 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 4.900,00₺

BOZTEKKE ER*******IR 36*******30 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

BOZTEKKE ME*********LI 49*******28 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 9.100,00₺

BOZTEKKE MU********AŞ 30*******38 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 7.280,00₺

BURHANİYE HA*******EL 22*******40 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

BURHANİYE İB************İR 18*******14 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 21.560,00₺

BURHANİYE İD***********LU 20*******60 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4.060,00₺

CAMİLİ AH*********CI 18*******98 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

CAMİLİ AY******CI 11*******20 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 9.240,00₺

CAMİLİ FA************YA 56*******52 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 8.400,00₺

CAMİLİ GÖ**********LU 12*******76 0 4 0 0 5 0 5 0 24.780,00₺

CAMİLİ HÜ********LÜ 15*******20 0 4 3 0 11 0 11 0 49.840,00₺

ÇAMLIK AL******RK 16*******52 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.680,00₺

ÇAMLIK EM********AM 15*******64 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 8.120,00₺

ÇAMLIK YU********RK 15*******62 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

ÇANDIR CE********İR 44*******80 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 10.360,00₺

ÇANDIR MU*********RA 44*******98 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 10.360,00₺

ÇANDIR ZE********IR 31*******44 0 3 0 0 5 0 5 0 23.660,00₺

ÇAVUŞOĞLU ŞÜ*********AZ 25*******10 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 5.180,00₺

ÇİÇEKLİ FA***********LU 28*******60 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 5.880,00₺1 037 1 0

5 0

36 1 0 1 0

35 5 0

3 0

34 3 0 3 0

33 3 0

2 0

32 1 0 1 0

31 2 0

10 0
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1 0
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2 0
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1 0
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2 0

18 1 0 1 0

17 2 0

16 1 0 1 0
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ÇİÇEKLİ HA***********LI 21*******86 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

ÇİÇEKLİ TU*************LU 25*******34 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

ÇUKURKÖY AZ******LA 14*******76 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 4.900,00₺

ÇUKURKÖY Sİ********AZ 17*******94 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

DARIKÖY DA******UN 41*******10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

DUROĞLU-

DEMİRCİ
VO********İZ 37*******80 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 5.180,00₺

DUROĞLU-

HOMURLU
ME*********SU 13*******04 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 8.400,00₺

DUROĞLU-

KONACIK
EM**********AN 42*******08 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

DUROĞLU-TEKKE AL**AY 21*******22 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 12.320,00₺

DUROĞLU-TEKKE MU*****IN 18*******16 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 9.100,00₺

DUROĞLU-TEKKE MU******İN 25*******86 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6.160,00₺

DUROĞLU-TEKKE SE*********AN 39*******58 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 13.440,00₺

ERİKLİMAN CE********İŞ 33*******58 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

ERİKLİMAN ME*******İŞ 33*******96 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

ERİKLİMAN OS*******AZ 23*******54 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 10.640,00₺

ERİKLİMAN SU**********AZ 13*******66 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 10.360,00₺

EVRENKÖY AL*****EZ 19*******70 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

EVRENKÖY DU********İN 21*******68 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 12.600,00₺

EVRENKÖY ME*******İN 48*******20 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4.060,00₺

GEDİKLİ AL*******DU 12*******38 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 9.240,00₺

GEDİKLİ AL*****IÇ 11*******84 0 4 0 0 11 0 11 0 33.740,00₺

GEDİKLİ ME********ER 49*******02 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6.160,00₺2 059 2 0

2 0

58 11 0 0 0

57 2 0

3 0

56 1 0 1 0

55 3 0

2 0

54 1 0 1 0

53 2 0

1 0

52 2 0 2 0

51 1 0

4 0

50 1 0 1 0

49 4 0

2 0

48 2 0 2 0

47 2 0

1 0

46 4 0 4 0

45 1 0

1 0

44 2 0 2 0

43 1 0

1 0

42 1 0 1 0

41 1 0

1 0

40 1 0 1 0

39 1 0

38 1 0 1 0
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GEDİKLİ RE********Tİ 48*******06 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 9.240,00₺

GEDİKLİ YA*******UN 11*******92 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 10.360,00₺

GÜNEYKÖY ME***********LU 40*******12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6.160,00₺

GÜRKÖY BA*********AN 30*******12 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 11.060,00₺

GÜVEÇ AD**************LU 35*******70 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 5.180,00₺

GÜVEÇ HA*******LU 33*******90 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 5.880,00₺

GÜVEÇ Hİ***************LU 35*******88 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

GÜVEÇ MU***************LU 33*******70 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

HAMİDİYE ME******AK 12*******48 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4.060,00₺

HAMİDİYE MU***********İR 28*******22 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 8.400,00₺

HAMİDİYE RE*******EL 29*******06 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

HAMİDİYE ŞE************LU 28*******88 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

İNİŞDİBİ AD******AT 18*******10 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 9.240,00₺

İNİŞDİBİ YI**********EL 38*******02 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

KEMALİYE KA***********AK 49*******90 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.680,00₺

KEMALİYE SE********AL 19*******62 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 5.180,00₺

LAPA RE*****ÜN 24*******06 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 9.100,00₺

LAPA UM*****OL 35*******06 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 8.120,00₺

MELİKLİ AB**********AT 18*******82 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

MELİKLİ AL***********Bİ 17*******48 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

MELİKLİ AL*****İŞ 12*******82 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

MELİKLİ MA*******RT 10*******04 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 9.100,00₺2 081 2 0

1 0

80 1 0 1 0

79 1 0

2 0

78 1 0 1 0

77 2 0

0 0

76 2 0 2 0

75 2 0

1 0

74 1 0 0 0

73 1 0

1 0

72 3 0 3 0

71 1 0

2 0

70 1 0 1 0

69 2 0

1 0

68 1 0 1 0

67 1 0

1 0

66 1 0 1 0

65 1 0

3 0
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63 3 0

3 0

62 2 0 2 0

61 3 0

60 3 0 3 0
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MELİKLİ MU*********IR 10*******26 0 2 0 0 9 0 9 0 26.180,00₺

MELİKLİ OS*****AN 18*******68 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 7.980,00₺

MERKEZ-AKSU EM******YA 35*******80 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4.060,00₺

MERKEZ-AKSU GÜ**********AZ 27*******38 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 9.940,00₺

MERKEZ-AKSU ÖZ***********IN 45*******24 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 9.240,00₺

MERKEZ-AKSU ŞÜ*********AK 22*******38 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 5.180,00₺

MERKEZ-

AYDINLAR
Bİ********CA 48*******06 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

MERKEZ-

AYDINLAR
HA******IK 29*******64 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 4.900,00₺

MERKEZ-

AYDINLAR
SA******ER 14*******98 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 4.900,00₺

MERKEZ-

CUMHURİYET
FA***********LU 26*******86 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 9.240,00₺

MERKEZ-

ÇAYKARA
FA*********Cİ 39*******80 0 2 2 0 0 0 5 0 12.040,00₺

MERKEZ-

ÇAYKARA
HA********YA 40*******94 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.680,00₺

MERKEZ-

ÇAYKARA
HA**********YA 30*******20 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 9.100,00₺

MERKEZ-

ÇAYKARA
HA***********DU 27*******40 0 3 1 0 0 0 3 0 13.300,00₺

MERKEZ-

ÇAYKARA
HÜ*********DU 27*******22 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

MERKEZ-

ÇAYKARA
İM********İK 30*******18 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 10.360,00₺

MERKEZ-

ÇAYKARA
LE*********IZ 35*******24 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 9.940,00₺

MERKEZ-

ÇAYKARA
MU***********UM 38*******44 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

MERKEZ-

ÇAYKARA
NE*********UM 38*******28 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

MERKEZ-

ÇAYKARA
SA********İR 13*******32 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 4.900,00₺

MERKEZ-

ÇITLAKKALE
TE******RI 29*******66 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

MERKEZ-GAZİLER ŞE**************CÜ 25*******02 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5.040,00₺0 0103 3 0

1 0

102 1 0 1 0

101 1 0

1 0

100 1 0 1 0

99 1 0

3 0

98 2 0 2 0

97 3 0

3 0

96 1 0 1 0

95 3 0

0 0

94 2 0 2 0

93 1 0

2 0

92 5 0 0 0

91 2 0

1 0

90 1 0 1 0

89 1 0

1 0

88 1 0 1 0

87 1 0

2 0

86 3 0 3 0

85 2 0

2 0

84 1 0 1 0

83 2 0

82 9 0 0 0
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MERKEZ-

HACIHÜSEYİN
EM******YA 23*******24 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4.060,00₺

MERKEZ-

KAVAKLAR
ER********İN 38*******88 0 4 0 0 5 0 5 0 24.780,00₺

MERKEZ-

KAVAKLAR
SA*******AZ 13*******36 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 6.720,00₺

MERKEZ-

KAVAKLAR
TU*********AZ 14*******58 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 5.180,00₺

MERKEZ-

KAYADİBİ
BA************EN 21*******50 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

MERKEZ-

KAYADİBİ
HA********SU 26*******38 0 3 0 0 3 0 3 0 15.540,00₺

MERKEZ-

KAYADİBİ
MU**********UN 35*******92 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

MERKEZ-

KAYADİBİ
MU******IR 29*******46 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 4.900,00₺

MERKEZ-

KAYADİBİ
OS*******İN 41*******88 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

MERKEZ-

KAYADİBİ
RU*******YE 41*******98 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 12.180,00₺

MERKEZ-

KAYADİBİ
YA*******IN 27*******68 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6.160,00₺

MERKEZ-

KÜÇÜKKÖY
AL******AN 48*******86 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6.160,00₺

MERKEZ-

KÜÇÜKKÖY
BA******SU 17*******74 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 5.880,00₺

MERKEZ-

KÜÇÜKKÖY
BE***********İŞ 11*******98 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

MERKEZ-

KÜÇÜKKÖY
HA*******AN 32*******40 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

MERKEZ-

KÜÇÜKKÖY
YA*************IÇ 25*******38 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

MERKEZ-

KÜÇÜKKÖY
YI*********İM 10*******50 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 8.400,00₺

MERKEZ-

SAMANLIKKIRANI
AY******UZ 48*******32 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4.060,00₺

MERKEZ-

TEYYAREDÜZÜ
AL****NÇ 48*******90 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 8.400,00₺

MERKEZ-

TEYYAREDÜZÜ
EM********LI 31*******84 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 12.180,00₺

MERKEZ-

TEYYAREDÜZÜ
TU*********LI 31*******14 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 10.360,00₺

MERKEZ-

TEYYAREDÜZÜ
YA******AR 30*******22 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺1 0125 1 0

3 0

124 3 0 3 0

123 3 0

1 0

122 2 0 2 0

121 1 0

1 0

120 2 0 2 0

119 1 0

1 0

118 1 0 1 0

117 1 0

2 0

116 1 0 1 0

115 2 0

3 0

114 2 0 2 0

113 3 0

1 0

112 1 0 1 0

111 1 0

3 0

110 1 0 1 0

109 3 0

0 0

108 1 0 1 0

107 2 0

5 0

106 4 0 0 0

105 5 0

104 1 0 1 0
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MERKEZ-YALI AH**********YA 15*******58 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 7.280,00₺

OKCU AL*****ÜZ 33*******38 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

OKCU AV********İR 32*******04 0 1 1 0 3 0 3 0 9.800,00₺

OKCU BÜ**********AL 47*******70 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 10.360,00₺

OKCU FA*********İR 35*******00 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 10.360,00₺

OKCU HA*********İR 23*******44 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4.060,00₺

OKCU HA******EN 27*******84 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 11.480,00₺

OKCU HÜ***********İR 32*******20 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 7.280,00₺

OKCU HÜ***********AN 32*******82 0 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 29.120,00₺

OKCU HÜ*********AL 27*******46 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 9.240,00₺

OKCU İL*******ER 28*******48 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 15.400,00₺

OKCU ME*********AN 28*******26 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 6.860,00₺

OKCU ME**********AN 31*******74 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

OKCU MU**********ÜZ 33*******42 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 4.900,00₺

OKCU ŞE************İR 31*******34 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

ORHANİYE HÜ*********AR 24*******12 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 9.100,00₺

ORTAKÖY ME********AN 16*******52 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

ORTAKÖY ŞA******SU 17*******18 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 17.640,00₺

OSMANİYE Bİ******NÇ 22*******36 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

OSMANİYE HA**********DU 44*******42 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 4.900,00₺

OSMANİYE HA*******NÇ 48*******30 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 5.180,00₺

OSMANİYE Hİ*******ER 18*******32 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 7.980,00₺0 0147 3 0

1 0

146 1 0 1 0

145 1 0

5 0

144 1 0 1 0

143 5 0

2 0

142 1 0 1 0

141 2 0

1 0

140 1 0 1 0

139 1 0

0 0

138 1 0 1 0

137 3 0

3 0

136 5 0 5 0

135 3 0

2 0

134 8 0 8 0

133 2 0

1 0

132 3 0 3 0

131 1 0

3 0

130 3 0 3 0

129 3 0

1 0

128 3 0 0 0

127 1 0

126 3 0 0 0
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OSMANİYE YA**************AM 14*******72 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

OSMANİYE YU******UK 10*******10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

PINARÇUKURU AD*******RK 38*******96 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6.160,00₺

PINARÇUKURU NU********İR 36*******60 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 7.980,00₺

PINARÇUKURU OS*******OL 38*******24 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

PINARÇUKURU ŞÜ*******OL 38*******60 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

PINARÇUKURU TA***************İR 35*******22 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6.160,00₺

SARVAN HA**********DU 26*******80 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4.060,00₺

SAYCA AL*****ER 14*******92 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 7.980,00₺

SAYCA EF*****AN 10*******14 0 6 1 0 7 0 7 0 35.840,00₺

SAYCA İS*********RK 15*******98 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6.160,00₺

SAYCA ME******AS 17*******12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

SAYCA ME******AS 23*******52 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 9.240,00₺

SAYCA MU*********ER 14*******38 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5.040,00₺

SEYİTKÖY AL*****IN 48*******50 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 7.280,00₺

SIVACI AK******AL 19*******16 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 10.360,00₺

SIVACI HA********AR 35*******38 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

SIVACI MU********ER 23*******66 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 13.440,00₺

SULTANİYE DA******NA 37*******18 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 7.840,00₺

SULTANİYE FA******AR 33*******40 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 9.240,00₺

UZGUR AL*****AY 38*******90 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.200,00₺

ÜLPER ER*******İN 29*******40 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 6.860,00₺0 0169 3 0

2 0

168 1 0 1 0

167 2 0

4 0

166 4 0 0 0

165 4 0

3 0

164 1 0 1 0

163 3 0

0 0

162 2 0 2 0

161 3 0

1 0

160 3 0 3 0

159 1 0

7 0

158 2 0 2 0

157 7 0

1 0

156 2 0 2 0

155 1 0

1 0

154 2 0 2 0

153 1 0

2 0

152 1 0 1 0

151 2 0

1 0

150 2 0 2 0

149 1 0

148 1 0 1 0
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ÜLPER İB**********SU 27*******88 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 8.400,00₺

YAZLIK HÜ************EL 33*******38 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.080,00₺

1.348.620,00₺

1 0171 1 0

170 2 0 2 0
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